
WOMEN'S DIVISION 140.0
RESULTS

Women's Division 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Annie Entz Remington High School 136.7 140.0 10

2 Emma Johnson Goddard High School 136.2 135.0 8

3 Elena Bowling Remington High School 139.6 125.0 6

4 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 140.0 120.0 4

5 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 137.0 110.0 2

6 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 137.2 105.0 1

7 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 139.0 100.0 0

8 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 134.2 95.0 0

9 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 90.0 0

10 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 138.6 90.0 0

11 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 133.0 85.0 0

12 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 138.0 85.0 0

13 Bella Andra Maize High 139.0 85.0 0

14 Sophia  Poe Eisenhower high school 139.0 85.0 0

15 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 139.4 85.0 0

16 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 137.4 80.0 0

17 Laney Moses Eisenhower high school 134.0 75.0 0

18 Avah Rogers Goddard High School 133.7 70.0 0

19 Jayden Senn Valley Falls High School 136.0 0 0

20 Maddison Conner Valley Falls High School 137.0 0 0

Women's Division 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 139.6 235.0 10

2 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 140.0 215.0 8

3 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 137.2 210.0 6

4 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 139.0 195.0 4

5 Emma Johnson Goddard High School 136.2 190.0 2

6 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 138.6 190.0 1

7 Annie Entz Remington High School 136.7 185.0 0

8 Bella Andra Maize High 139.0 185.0 0

9 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 137.0 170.0 0

10 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 133.0 155.0 0

11 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 150.0 0

12 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 134.2 145.0 0

13 Sophia  Poe Eisenhower high school 139.0 145.0 0

14 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 137.4 135.0 0

15 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 138.0 135.0 0

16 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 139.4 135.0 0

17 Laney Moses Eisenhower high school 134.0 125.0 0

18 Avah Rogers Goddard High School 133.7 0 0

19 Jayden Senn Valley Falls High School 136.0 0 0

20 Maddison Conner Valley Falls High School 137.0 0 0

Women's Division 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 139.6 165.0 10

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 136.7 160.0 8

3 Emma Johnson Goddard High School 136.2 125.0 6

4 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 138.6 125.0 4

5 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 137.2 120.0 2



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 139.0 115.0 1

7 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 140.0 105.0 0

8 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 133.0 100.0 0

9 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 137.0 100.0 0

10 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 138.0 100.0 0

11 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 139.4 100.0 0

12 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 134.2 95.0 0

13 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 95.0 0

14 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 137.4 95.0 0

15 Sophia  Poe Eisenhower high school 139.0 95.0 0

16 Laney Moses Eisenhower high school 134.0 85.0 0

17 Bella Andra Maize High 139.0 85.0 0

18 Avah Rogers Goddard High School 133.7 65.0 0

19 Jayden Senn Valley Falls High School 136.0 0 0

20 Maddison Conner Valley Falls High School 137.0 0 0

Women's Division 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 139.6 525.0 10

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 136.7 485.0 8

3 Emma Johnson Goddard High School 136.2 450.0 6

4 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 140.0 440.0 4

5 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 137.2 435.0 2

6 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 139.0 410.0 1

7 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 138.6 405.0 0

8 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 137.0 380.0 0

9 Bella Andra Maize High 139.0 355.0 0

10 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 133.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 134.2 335.0 0

12 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 335.0 0

13 Sophia  Poe Eisenhower high school 139.0 325.0 0

14 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 138.0 320.0 0

15 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 139.4 320.0 0

16 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 137.4 310.0 0

17 Laney Moses Eisenhower high school 134.0 285.0 0

18 Avah Rogers Goddard High School 133.7 135.0 0

19 Jayden Senn Valley Falls High School 136.0 0 0

20 Maddison Conner Valley Falls High School 137.0 0 0


